PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3061199

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ACONEX LIMITED	10/15/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACONEX LIMITED
Street Address:	96 FLINDERS STREET
City:	MELBOURNE
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13636671

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)205-8090

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-205-8000

Email: MAILROOM@BSKB.COM, CRYSTAL.L.WHITE@BSKB.COM

Correspondent Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 747

Address Line 4: FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6397-0101PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CRYSTAL L. WHITE	
SIGNATURE:	/Crystal L. White/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=6397-010PUS1-ChangeofAddress#page1.tif

PATENT 503014599 REEL: 033958 FRAME: 0477





ACONEX LIMITED HAS CHANGED ITS ADDRESS FROM LEVEL 1, 696 BOURKE STREET, MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA 3000 TO 96 FLINDERS STREET, MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA 3000. THIS CHANGE BECAME EFFECTIVE ON OCTOBER 15, 2012.